
Class 1 P Test 17(a) S  Q

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette

09:07 52 Clare Marlow 1910300 Kestrel Harp 1930499 Bronze 192 66.21 1

09:00 44 Victoria Newitt 1611972 General Tiberius 1633158 Bronze 191 65.86 2

09:14 15 Pauline Heilbron 1712912 Edward II 1734488 Silver 184 63.45 1

Class 3 N Test 23 S

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette P/Money

10:26 34 Sarah Shackleton 1711197  Silver Flinstone 1630031  Bronze 157 65.42 1

10:47 4 Jo Nash 1710195 Phantom Firefly II 1431456 Bronze WD

10:40 3 Clair Gibson 295752 Raffa  Raptanz 1633310 Bronze NS

10:19 8 Jayne Turney 101753 Fred Astaire WD 1832113 Gold 168.5 70.21 1 30.00£     

09:30 5 Alessandra Doyle 87750 Bolero Guaranito 1535472 Silver 166.5 69.38 1

09:23 33 Stephanie Graves 1414441 Rockwell Farrah H.F.D 1633764 Silver 165 68.75 2

10:54 48 Femke Meiland 270091 First Lady 000000 Silver 161.5 67.29 3

09:44 17 Tom Hawkins 400195 Kalimba 1634587 Silver 155 39.5 64.58 4=

10:05 46 Amanda Geday 1811533 Dinan Darcy 1832497 Silver 155 39.5 64.58 4=

09:37 21 Natasha Flowers 157392 Danger Mousey 1833873 Silver WD

10:12 27 Emma Beresford 1712494 Billy hopefull 1930944 Silver WD

10:33 22 Nicola Jackman 192163 Rafael IV 1835008 Silver WD

Class 5 E Test 43 S

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette P/Money

11:34 7 Angela Hodges 372722 Amaai 51858 Bronze WD

12:09 35 Claire Tapp 1013778a Al Biruni 1632225A Bronze NS

12:16 1 Harry Corkett 402841 Destino H 1632996 Gold 187.5 64.66 1

12:02 41 Isabella Dunn 1513530 Distinction 1535773 Silver 201.5 57 69.48 1 30.00£     

11:55 24 Candice Pottage 317802 Steward 1732439 Silver 201.5 55 69.48 2

11:27 42 Julia Catling 140716 TSJEBE 5443112120 Silver 192 54 66.21 3=

11:48 16 Lucy Henman 365211 Courting Success 48774 Silver 192 54 66.21 3=

11:41 11 Fiona Roques 24392 woodcoate sea breeze 1732897 Silver 188.5 65.00 1

11:20 13 Karen Eves 105139 Caretino Royale 1733291 Silver 190 65.52

RING 2 / JUDGE PENNY CONNOLLY



Class 7 M Test 69 S

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette P/Money

12:52 26 Rachael Lane 162981 Faco 1432694 Gold 231.5 70.15 1 30.00£     

13:41 56 Jodie Seddon 400825 Skies the Limit Ticket Bronze 211.5 64.09 1

12:45 55 Jodie Seddon 400825 Flugel Ticket Bronze 203.5 61.67 2

13:06 14 Jody Haswell 186791 Don Romancier 1531718 Silver 224.5 68.03 1

13:20 39 John Salter 60828 truffle royale 57872 Silver 222 67.27 2

13:13 18 Chelsea Tolhurst 401533 Hermitage de jeu 9573573 Silver 219 66.36 3

12:59 9 Tiggi Bentley 81990 Fernhill Darling 1530130 Silver WD

Class 8 M Test 76 S  Q

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette P/Money

13:58 26 Rachael Lane 162981 Faco 1432694 Gold 225 68.18 1

13:50 12 Kirsty Imm 209791 Woodlander Sir Gorgeous 1631390 Gold 211 63.94 2

14:22 18 Chelsea Tolhurst 401533 Hermitage de jeu 9573573 Silver 226.5 68.64 1 30.00£     

14:14 14 Jody Haswell 186791 Don Romancier 1531718 Silver 218 66.06 2

14:30 39 John Salter 60828 truffle royale 57872 Silver 215 65.15 3

14:46 28 Scilla Lown 21148 Codar 41975 Silver 204.5 61.97 4

14:06 9 Tiggi Bentley 81990 Fernhill Darling 1530130 Silver WD

14:38 6 Olena Hunt 329240 DanteVI 1631982 Silver NS

Class 10 FEI PSG Test (update 2017) S  Q

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette P/Money

15:22 10 Dan Greenwood 26328 Show Fox 32322 Gold 255.5 67.24 1

15:14 30 Anna Wilson 173355 Le Docteur 54399 Gold 254 66.84 2

15:38 43 Kristina Rausing 207551 Ffynnon 48879 Gold 250.5 65.92 3

15:30 40 Samantha Thurman-Baker 197807 Wout 1430089 Gold RET

16:02 29 Kirsty Imm 209791 Don-Davidoff CL 58828 Silver 261.5 68.82 1 35.00£     

15:46 36 Jo Burchell 79472 Allure V 57667 Silver RET

RING 2 / JUDGE JOYCE HEAD



Class 2 P Test 19 S  Q

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette P/Money

10:24 48 Femke Meiland 270091 First Lady 000000 Gold 166 69.17 1 30.00£     

09:30 47 Femke Meiland 270091 Kobalt T 000000 Gold 156.5 65.21 2

09:37 44 Victoria Newitt 1611972 General Tiberius 1633158 Bronze 161.5 67.29 1

09:44 52 Clare Marlow 1910300 Kestrel Harp 1930499 Bronze 148.5 61.88 2

09:51 15 Pauline Heilbron 1712912 Edward II 1734488 Silver 151.5 63.13 1

Class 4 N Test 37(a) S  Q

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette P/Money

11:12 34 Sarah Shackleton 1711197  Silver Flinstone 1630031  Bronze 175.5 65.00 1

11:28 35 Claire Tapp 1013778a Al Biruni 1632225A Bronze NS

11:04 8 Jayne Turney 101753 Fred Astaire WD 1832113 Gold 207 76.67 1 30.00£     

11:52 51 Rebecca Drane 205362 Danseuse 1632224 Gold 199.5 73.89 2

11:36 1 Harry Corkett 402841 Destino H 1632996 Gold 170.5 63.15 3

10:08 5 Alessandra Doyle 87750 Bolero Guaranito 1535472 Silver 190 70.37 1

10:00 33 Stephanie Graves 1414441 Rockwell Farrah H.F.D 1633764 Silver 172.5 63.89 2

10:48 46 Amanda Geday 1811533 Dinan Darcy 1832497 Silver 169 62.59 3

11:44 53 Jodie Seddon 400825 Elite Rivies Cheat Ticket Silver 156 57.78 4

10:16 21 Natasha Flowers 157392 Danger Mousey 1833873 Silver WD

10:56 27 Emma Beresford 1712494 Billy hopefull 1930944 Silver WD

11:20 22 Nicola Jackman 192163 Rafael IV 1835008 Silver WD

Class 6 E Test 57 S  Q

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette P/Money

12:28 37 Lucy Larkman 1910103 Tricalord 1833412 Bronze 187.5 66.96 1

12:36 7 Angela Hodges 372722 Amaai 51858 Bronze WD

13:16 49 Femke Meiland 270091 Marvel 1634630 Silver 207.5 74.11 1 30.00£     

13:08 41 Isabella Dunn 1513530 Distinction 1535773 Silver 194 57 69.29 2

13:00 24 Candice Pottage 317802 Steward 1732439 Silver 194 54 69.29 3

12:20 19 Charlotte Jones 250856 Foxhill Betty Boo 381772 Silver 190 67.86 4

12:52 16 Lucy Henman 365211 Courting Success 48774 Silver 180.5 64.46

12:44 11 Fiona Roques 24392 Woodcoate Sea Breeze 1732897 Silver 170.5 60.89

RING 3 / JUDGE CAROLYN ALSTON



MCI 4 Sevilla 

Time Bridle No Rider Horse Score Coll % Rosette

13:35 58 Lucy Ellis Don Generoso 206.5 68.83 1

13:43 59 Amy Schiessl Elegancia XVIII 195 65 2

MCI 6 Madrid

Time Bridle No Rider Horse Score Coll % Rosette

13:53 60 Joy Duffen Barquero AS II 234.5 61.71 1

MCI 5 Lisboa 

Time Bridle No Rider Horse Score Coll % Rosette

14:19 59 Amy Schiessl Elegancia XVIII 254 66.84 1

Class 9 AM Test 98 S  Q

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette P/Money

14:45 56 Jodie Seddon 400825 Skies the Limit Ticket Bronze 231 60.79 1

15:25 29 Kirsty Imm 209791 Don-Davidoff CL 58828 Gold 275 72.37 1 30.00£     

14:29 12 Kirsty Imm 209791 Woodlander Sir Gorgeous 1631390 Gold 257.5 67.76 2

14:37 23 Madeleine Gardner 365653 FHS Diamond in the Rough 1431839 Silver 247.5 65.13 1

14:53 57 Jess Shaw Dutch Discovery HC

Class 11

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette

15:35 45 Jayne Turney 101753 Penhaligon's Jupiter 242993 Silver 262.5 69.08 1

15:59 20 David Steans 8052 grafik 11 44178 Silver 250 65.79 2

15:51 50 Becky Edwards 350052 Fantasia I 1534540 Gold 260 68.42 1

15:43 32 Tracey Nelson 73776 Charlston 47136 Gold WD

Class 12 FEI GP Test S

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette

16:09 38 Tom Graham 304395 Frascati 72 1630010 Gold 330.5 66.10 1

16:25 61 Belinda Brereton 8559 Captain Negro C 52438 Gold 324 64.80 2

16:17 31 Anna Wilson 173355 Atinado VIII 55163 Gold 310.5 62.10 3

FEI INI Test I (update 2017) S  Q

RING 3 JUDGE PAM BUSHELL


